BRABANT 2000
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NAAM

Gerard Schellekens
Ph. Geerdink
Comb van de Pol
Jack van Delft
P. de Jong Gzn
L. de Heijde

J. Clarijs
Gerard Schellekens
C. van Aert

Comb Aarts

& Ve

P. van Nijnatten
Chr. Musters

H. de Jong

Gebr Maas & Zn

Comb B. Jansen & Co.
van Heijst, C. & Zn
Gerard Schellekens
Ph. Geerdink
A_.P.B.A. Valk

Mevr M van Geel

C. Hanegraaf

Comb B. Jansen & Co.
Gebr Maas & Zn

C. Hanegraaf

C.J. de Heijde

Ant. van der Wegen
P. van Nijnatten
Gebr Maas & Zn
Gerard Schellekens
mevr _Hoogendam en

Ronald Geerdink
Gebr v/d Kieboom

C. Suijkerbuijk

C. Schipperen

C. van Aert

L. Koevoets

Chr. Musters

C. Schipperen

Comb van de Pol & Ve
J. Ceulemans

P. de Jong Gzn

P. de Jong Gzn

van Vugt-Groeneveld
D.J. Martin

F. Laros

L. de Heijde

Comb B. Jansen & Co.
C. Suijkerbuijk
Comb van Haaren

van Heijst, C. & Zn

J.F. Somers

C. de Baat

Gebr Maas & Zn

J. de Rond

G. & G. Damen

J.F. Somers

Gebr Maas & Zn

Ph. Geerdink
Gerard Schellekens
L. Braspenning

A_P_B.A. Valk

C.H. de Graaf
Gebr v/d Kieboom
D. Sack

Ant. van der Wegen
P.T. van Essen

C. van Aert

Jack van Delft
Hoefnagels-Beens
Ph. Geerdink

D. Sack

Ant. van der Wegen
mevr.Hoogendam en
Comb van Haaren
C.H. de Graaf

L. Roks

C.J. de Heijde

P. van Nijnatten
M. Lensvelt

J. Nieuwkerk

Ant. van der Wegen
Ronald Geerdink
G.J. van der Matten
J. van Meer

B. de Baat

A. Hoefnagels

Chr. Musters

Gebr Maas & Zn

Ph. Geerdink

P. van Nijnatten

Z95 ST.VINCENT Z MET 398 DUIVEN OP 10-07-2015 LOS 06.45 U. ZO

PLAATS

Riel
Hoogerheide
Goirle

Dongen

De Heen
Geertruidenberg
Zegge

Riel

Achtmaal

Baarle Nassau

Roosendaal
Hoogerheide
Nieuw - Vosseme
Zundert

Bavel

Bergen op Zoom
Riel
Hoogerheide
Hank

Nieuw Vossemeer

Hank

Bavel
Zundert
Hank

Made
Steenbergen
Roosendaal
Zundert
Riel
Fijnaart

Hoogerheide
Raamsdonksveer
Roosendaal
Raamsdonksveer
Achtmaal
Standdaarbuiten
Hoogerheide
Raamsdonksveer
Goirle

Essen

De Heen

De Heen
Nieuwendijk
Waspik
Kaatsheuvel
Geertruidenberg
Bavel
Lepelstraat
Udenhout

Bergen op Zoom

Hoogerheide
Steenbergen
Zundert
Sprundel
Dorst
Hoogerheide
Zundert
Hoogerheide
Riel
Rijsbergen

Hank

Eethen
Raamsdonksveer
Veen
Steenbergen
Woudrichem
Achtmaal
Dongen

Chaam
Hoogerheide

Veen
Steenbergen
Fijnaart
Udenhout

Eethen
Standdaarbuiten
Made

Roosendaal
Kaatsheuvel
Heijningen

Steenbergen
Hoogerheide
Woudrichem
Wouw

Putte
Alphen
Hoogerheide
Zundert
Hoogerheide
Roosendaal

VER.LIDNR

2007.
1983.
2007.
2002.
1975.
2030.
1968.
2007.
1998.
2006.

1960.
1983.
1975.
1995.
1911.
1907.
2007.
1983.
1915.
1975.

1915.
1911.
1995.
1915.
1935.
1975.
1960.
1995.
2007.
1924.

1983.
1950.
1960.
1950.
1998.
1947.
1983.
1950.
2007.
1953.

1975.
1975.
1979.
1939.
2013.
2030.
1911.
1975.
2017.
1907.

1983.
1975.
1995.
1963.
1939.
1983.
1995.
1983.
2007.
1952.

1915.
1979.
1950.
2025.
1975.
1980.
1998.
2002.
1912.
1983.

2025.
1975.
1924.
2017.
1979.
1947.
1935.
1960.
2013.
1924.

1975.
1983.
1980.
1907.
1948.
1912.
1983.
1995.
1983.
1960.

2130
1852
9260
1411
0341
0201
0581
2130
0489
9111

1294
0644
0643
9037
9088
9073
2130
1852
1551
0317

0270
9088
9037
0270
0411
0511
1294
9037
2130
9052

1313
9010
2214
0886
0489
1234
0644
0886
9260
0879

0341
0341
9068
1993
1081
0201
9088
0970
9110
9073

1429
0775
9037
1376
9415
1429
9037
1852
2130
0093

1551
0460
9010
1745
0511
0246
0489
1411
9111
1852

1745
0511
9052
9110
0460
1218
0411
1294
1138
0126

0511
1313
0376
1304
0275
0076
0644
9037
1852
1294

RINGNUMM

3-3329286
3-1354966
1-3059080
2-1763153
2-3228189
2-3237145
3-1347257
1-3001014
1-3036678
2-3232552

0-3022453
1-3053500
3-3318101
2-1746286
2-3254311
9-3914480
1-3001125
3-3326193
1-1832005
1-3052114

2-3218003
9-3914054
2-1746338
2-3218001
2-3220558
2-3237811
0-3022437
2-3231726
3-3329242
3-1325641

3-1354754
2-3223705
3-3336541
3-1337140
3-1359973
2-3227736
9-3928323
3-1337150
1-3059050
0-1561977

2-1732174
2-1732333
2-1736323
3-1381544
1-3002080
3-3332322
2-3254350
2-3228339
3-3331502
4-3418915

0-3027774
0-2051563
2-1746249
3-3322650
0-3012986
1-1811287
2-3231723
3-1354977
3-3329253
2-3224204

2-1704016
2-3228696
9-3922245
2-1767976
8-3853035
3-1353366
2-3231996
1-1890362
0-3057467
9-3928076

3-1381135
0-3038221
1-1836775
2-3236132
2-3228711
2-3227849
2-3220508
3-3321420
8-1700218
2-1708836

0-3038222
2-1485389
3-3325835
0-3023245
1-3028104
1-1829263
9-3928301
2-1746234
3-1354949
2-3224905

AD/PR GET AFSTAND

8/5
10/5
1272

4/2
17/3

2/2

4/1

8/

9/3

5/2

8/4
7/3
3/1
16/6
3/3
2/2
8/
10/
3/2
1272

3/2
3/
16/
3/
8/3
1474
8/
16/

8/2

8/2
7/3
6/1
4/2
9/
3/1
4
a4/
12/
171

17/

17/
6/1
7/1
4/1
2/
3/
3/1
9/2
2/

2/2
10/2
16/

4/1

3/1

2/
16/
10/

4/1

3/
14/2

6/2
14/
8/1
9/
a4/
4/1
10/

6/
14/
8/
9/
14/
2/1
8/
8/
3/1
3/1

14/
8/
4/2
6/1
6/1

1171
7/

16/

10/
8/

4 990,612
5 958,327
6 993,592
1 998,922
13 974,776
11003,435
978,134
2
970,005
982,049

AR P W

971,077
958,375
971,553
975,909
989,904
968,066
3
10 2
11008, 383
10 971,396

NFEFNMNNNNDN

11008,575

2

2

2
998,783
974,887

2

3

4
984,342

O ORORLNDPE

3 959,312
21003,842
3 968,733
11002,781
2
983,835

~

3
6
4 2
5
1

14 2
10 3
11012,528
11005,302
11005,353
2 2
3 3
3 969,585
21003,940
2 2

958,893
973,573
4
977,320
992,804
2
5
3
5
981,323

WNOWNEFENNNPE

w

2
111013,056
3 2
51019,616
1 2
21018,722

3

2
986,708

4

NFEWN

NNDNWN

983,117
2
3
21005,369
1 984,228

NhAPRPOBR_ANMNNO

4 4
2 2
11018,743
970,304
954,972
984,421

1

QWOaRRRER
AUOW

ZUIV.TYD

07.14.05
07.02.53
07.49.56
08.01.04
07.36.32
08.10.14
07.49.22
08.05.20
07.49.06
08.03.46

07.52.45
07.44.32
08.09.09
08.15.41
08.34.09
08.10.01
08.39.43
08.06.59
09.07.17
08.23.13

09.09.32
08.54.22
08.38.45
09.18.12
09.08.39
08.40.07
08.35.49
08.42.50
09.06.17
09.02.52

08.35.34
09.30.17
08.48.09
09.29.58
08.52.29
09.09.47
08.41.24
09.42.26
09.31.17
08.59.42

09.09.42
09.10.08
09.59.42
09.52.42
09.53.40
09.52.25
09.36.11
07.54.32
07.54.59
07.57.03

07.58.49
08.01.55
08.03.30
08.06.04
08.06.17
08.06.28
08.07.26
08.08.12
08.09.00
08.09.05

08.10.24
08.12.47
08.12.57
08.14.59
08.15.59
08.16.41
08.17.34
08.21.49
08.22.48
08.23.30

08.24.17
08.27.47
08.31.05
08.31.34
08.36.01
08.36.56
08.38.23
08.38.50
08.39.32
08.39.34

08.39.48
08.40.26
08.40.31
08.41.34
08.42.19
08.43.26
08.43.30
08.43.40
08.43.41
08.44.41

MET/MIN

906,255
885,795
880,115
876,196
873,820
873,134
866,857
865,667
859,857
859,361

858,031
853,000
846,190
845,174
843,800
842,516
840,416
836,249
835,941
835,813

834,544
829,505
828,621
828,602
827,046
826,793
826,577
825,758
821,891
819,010

816,737
816,607
816,015
815,954
814,115
813,904
811,906
807,760
807,611
806,797

806,466
806,177
804,423
803,149
802,569
801,839
801,422

AFDPNT POULES

1000,0
990,0
980,0
970,0
960,0
950,0
940,0
930,0

750,0
740,0
730,0
720,0
710,0

700,0
690,0
680,0
670,0
660,0
650,0
640,0
630,0
620,0
610,0

600,0
590,0
580,0
570,0
560,0
550,0
540,0
530,0
520,0
510,0

500,0
490,0
480,0
470,0
460,0
450,0
440,0
430,0
420,0
410,0

400,0
390,0
380,0
370,0
360,0
350,0
340,0
330,0
320,0
310,0

300,0
290,0
280,0

BEDRAG



BRABANT 2000

Z95 ST.VINCENT Z MET 398 DUIVEN OP 10-07-2015 LOS 06.45 U. ZO

APL VIg NAAM PLAATS VER.LIDNR
91 C. de Baat Steenbergen 1975.0775
92 Mevr M van Geel Nieuw Vossemeer 1975.0317
93 Comb Aarts Baarle Nassau 2006.9111
94 A. Verbiest Hoogerheide 1983.2017
95 C.J. de Heijde Made 1935.0411
96 G.J. van der Matten Woudrichem 1980.0376
97 Comb de Bruyn Etten Leur 1918.9202
98 Gebr v/d Kieboom Raamsdonksveer 1950.9010
99 G. van de Werken Werkendam 1980.0911

100 Jacco Schipperen Dussen 1950.0606

RINGNUMM

9-1321038
3-3335302
1-3000482
3-1355197
1-1842903
1-3033933
3-3315323
3-3320223
1-1760596
3-1337284

AD/PR GET AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN AFDPNT POULES

10/

12/
5/
2/1
8/
a4/
5/1
4
171
4/1

Recapitulatie BRABANT 2000 AFDELING 2 795 St.Vincent ZLU 10-07-2015

VER. DUI INVL DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4

VEN
1975 97
1980 74
1983 51
1994 72
2021 104
Tot. 398
Aantal prijzen
Restplaats

Restbedrag

1

N o

1:10- --1:25-

10 20 30 40 50 100 200 500 50 100 50 100

11014,961 08.
21009,830 08.

HW SP1 SP2 SP3
10 10 25 50

3 2 08.
7 2 08.
1 2 08.
1 959,678 08.
7 3 08.
2 2 08.
1 983,755 08.
4 3 08.

45.37
47.30
49.24
50.09
50.29
50.38
51.37
52.58
54.04
54.06

S2 S3 Ss4
50 50 50

A

100,0
90,0
80,0
70,0
60,0
50,0
40,0
30,0
20,0
10,0

B

BEDRAG



